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Meet the Sales Directors

Shaina Popkin =" Rob Call —
AVP of Regiondl o
Medicare Sales

| Kimberlee “Kim” Modrow
AVP of Regional Dir. of Medicare Sales, NW Region
Markets WA, ID, UT, NV, NE

Bl TroyDixon
Dir. of Medicare Sales,
CA

" Michael Cain

Dir. of Medicare Sales, NE Region
IL, WI, MI, MA

Robert “Rob” Freeman
Dir. of Medicare Sales, SE Region
MS, KY, SC

Edward “Eddie” Casas

Dir. of Medicare Sales, East Region
CT, NY, OH
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Northwest Region Broker Channel Managers
I

Kimberlee “Kim” Modrow
Dir. of Medicare Sales, NW Region
WA, ID, UT, NV, NE
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Washington Idaho Utah Nebraska & Nevada
| ’ | ‘ Jen Pjeter Kim Modrow
(801) 633-0595 Director of Medicare Sales NW

Luisa Dailey

Broker Channel Manager
(208) 296-9929

Mireya Borunda (253) 230-8987

Broker Channel Manager
(206) 247-8213

Yesica Arciga Garcia
Broker Channel Manager
(509) 506-5961

v ; - e .

o0
.‘“ MOLINA

HEALTHCARE


mailto:WAMolinaBCM@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Mireya.Borunda@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Yesica.ArcigaGarcia@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:IDMolinaBCM@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Luisa.Dailey@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Jennifer.Pjeter@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Kimberlee.Modrow@MolinaHealthcare.com

Southwest Region Broker Channel Managers

Troy Dixon
Dir. of Medicare Sales
CA

California

Renee Szafirowski
Broker Channel Manager

Los Angeles and Orange County
(562) 477-3377

Rebeca Aspe
Broker Channel Manager

San Diego and Imperial
(619) 392-0364

RebecaAspe@Molinahealthcarecom

Sam Han
Broker Channel Manager

Korean Market
(626) 825-8522

SamHan@MolinaHealthcare.com

Margarita Garcia
Broker Channel Manager
Central & Northern CA
(559) 881-0998
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Josie Cortez
Broker Channel Manager
Inland Empire
(714) 642-3844
fing C ol

Shaina Popkin
AVP of Regiondal
Medicare Sales
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Arizona & New Mexico

Raul Miramontes

Regional Senior Manager
(505) 234-5133

g

Texas

Carolina Cisneros

Broker Channel Manager
(210) 238-2526

Maria Abukhurma
Broker Channel Manager
(915) 337-7203
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IL, WI, MI, MA

Michigan

Ml _Broker Channel@MolinaHealthcarecom

Jonathan Roldan

Eastern Michigan
Broker Channel Manager
(248) 762-3171

Jevon Jackson

Western Michigan
Broker Channel Manager
(616) 540-3697

JevonJackson@MolinaHealthcarecom

Michael Cain
Dir. of Medicare Sales, NE Region

g

Massachusetts

William Karger

Broker Channel Manager
(508) 810-7358

Northeast Region Broker Channel Managers

i

Wisconsin

Michael Cain
(843) 609-7403

Q

Ilinois

Kevin Carr
Broker Channel Manager

(219) 413-1121

Luz Santiago

Broker Channel Manager
Santi Moli

(773) 879-2792

MOLINA

HEALTHCARE


mailto:MI_Broker_Channel@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Jonathan.Roldan@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Jevon.Jackson@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Michael.Cain@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Michael.Cain@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Kevin.Carr@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Luz.Santiago@MolinaHealthcare.com
mailto:Willliam.Karger@MolinaHealthcare.com

East Region Broker Channel Managers

Edward “Eddie” Casas

Dir. of Medicare Sales, East Region
CT, NY, OH

Connecticut
Edward “Eddie” Casas

Sales Director
Edward.Casas@MolinaHealthcare.com
(860) 968-7815

James Lopez

Broker Channel Manager

Jamesl opez@MolinaHealthcarecom
(860) 781-4991

Paulette Menniti
Broker Channel Manager

Paulette Menniti@MolinaHealthcarecom
(860) 488-7941

New York
Edward “Eddie” Casas

Sales Director
Edward Casas@MolinaHealthcare.com
(860) 968-7815

Ohio

Todd Scott

Broker Channel Manager
Columbus Area

Todd Scott@MolinaHealthcare.com
(330) 704-8442

John Avon

Broker Channel Manager
Northern Ohio

JohnAvon@MolinaHealthcare com
(330) 715-6133

Jennifer Michels

Broker Channel Manager

Cincinnati-Dayton-Southeastern Ohio
for Mi ol

(513) 607-3845
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Southeast Region Broker Channel Managers

Robert “Rob” Freeman
Dir. of Medicare Sales, SE Region

MS, KY, SC
Kentucky, South Carolina Mississippi
Rob Freeman Latonya Lyles
(315) 409-6928 Broker Channel Manager
Robert Freeman@MolinaHealthcare.com (601) 760-0720

Latonval vles@MolinaHealthcare.com
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